
I.D.:	45495225

Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-355D
(3m,	OM3,	50/125)

Data
publicarii

08.04.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

265,30	RON	-	265,30	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-355D	(3m,	OM3,	50/125).	Produsul	va
avea	o	garantie	de	24	luni	de	la	data	receptiei	acestuia.	Produsul	se	va	livra	impreuna	cu
certificatul	de	garantie	si	conformitate	eliberat	de	catre	producator.


